
Littleborough 5k 3/5/17

(1st 16.36;  2nd 16.45;  3rd 16.57)

pos time road pts GP pts
6 Andrew Worster M 17 17 97.0 97.0

15 Chris Goddard M 18 46 89.3 89.3
19 Paul Brannigan M50 18 55 88.6 99.9
22 Matt Flanagan M45 19 25 86.4 92.2
23 Richard Butterwick M45 19 26 86.3 93.5
37 Michael Harper M45 20 29 81.9 89.4
38 Tristan Langlois M 20 29 81.9 81.9
42 Dan Taylor M 20 46 80.7 80.7
43 Ian MacLachlan M50 20 47 80.7 89.5
44 Rebecca Patrick F40 20 50 80.5 99.9
47 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 20 58 80.0 86.0
59 Joe Courtney M 22 1 76.2 76.2
62 Guy Whitmore M50 22 11 75.6 83.8
70 Jane Mitchell F35 22 41 73.9 85.0
85 Mark Williams M40 23 34 71.1 74.3
87 Kevin Coughlan M55 24 4 69.7 80.5
99 Heather Rostron F35 25 8 66.7 74.7

113 Paul Cruthers M50 26 9 64.1 73.5
118 Helen Hodgkinson F45 26 57 62.2 75.7
139 Peter Ehrhardt M70 29 59 55.9 76.2
142 Myra Wells F55 30 5 55.7 78.9
146 Dave O'Neill M55 31 1 54.1 64.8
148 Nina Fedorski F55 31 16 53.6 72.4

in GP points position
19 Paul Brannigan M50 18 55 88.6 99.9
44 Rebecca Patrick F40 20 50 80.5 99.9

6 Andrew Worster M 17 17 97.0 97.0
23 Richard Butterwick M45 19 26 86.3 93.5
22 Matt Flanagan M45 19 25 86.4 92.2
43 Ian MacLachlan M50 20 47 80.7 89.5
37 Michael Harper M45 20 29 81.9 89.4
15 Chris Goddard M 18 46 89.3 89.3
47 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 20 58 80.0 86.0
70 Jane Mitchell F35 22 41 73.9 85.0
62 Guy Whitmore M50 22 11 75.6 83.8
38 Tristan Langlois M 20 29 81.9 81.9
42 Dan Taylor M 20 46 80.7 80.7
87 Kevin Coughlan M55 24 4 69.7 80.5

142 Myra Wells F55 30 5 55.7 78.9
139 Peter Ehrhardt M70 29 59 55.9 76.2

59 Joe Courtney M 22 1 76.2 76.2
118 Helen Hodgkinson F45 26 57 62.2 75.7

99 Heather Rostron F35 25 8 66.7 74.7
85 Mark Williams M40 23 34 71.1 74.3

113 Paul Cruthers M50 26 9 64.1 73.5
148 Nina Fedorski F55 31 16 53.6 72.4
146 Dave O'Neill M55 31 1 54.1 64.8


